
 
Entire trip - Ecuador and Peru; Part 1 - Galapagos; Part 2 - Around Cusco, Peru to Machu Picchu; Part 3 - 

Cusco, Peru to Lima Peru (American Journey portion of trip) 

 
Part 1 - Day 3-7, Sunday, August 25, 2019 to Thursday, August 29, 2019 - Galapagos Islands 



 
Part 2 - Day 9-15, Saturday, August 31, 2019 to Friday, September 6, 2019 - Cusco, Peru and Machu 

Picchu 

 
Part 3 - Day 16-23, Saturday, September 7, 2019 to Saturday, September 14, 2019- American Journey 

Route - Cusco, Peru to Lima, Peru 



 
Day 2, Saturday, August 24, 2019 - Quito, Ecuador airport to hotel 

 
Day 8, Friday, August 30, 2019 - Equator and historic district of Quito, Ecuador. 



 
Day 9, Saturday, August 31, 2019 - Cusco, Peru 

 
Day 10, Sunday, September 1, 2019 - Cusco city tour in Peru 



 
Day 11, Monday, September 2, 2019 - Sacred valley tour from Cusco, Peru 

 
Day 12-14, Tuesday, September 3 to Thursday, September 5, 2019 - Inca trail hike to Machu Picchu - 
(Forgot to turn on my GPS on the last day of my hike to Machu Picchu and bus to Aguas Calientes) 



 
Day 12-14, Tuesday, September 3 to Thursday, September 5, 2019 - Inca trail hike to Machu Picchu - Hike 

profile 

 
Day 15, Friday, September 6, 2019 - Inca trail back to Cusco, Peru 



 
Day 16-17, Saturday, September 7 to Sunday, September 8, 2019 - Bus Cusco. Peru to Nazca, Peru 

 
Day 16-17, Saturday, September 7 to Sunday, September 8, 2019 - Bus Cusco. Peru to Nazca, Peru profile 



 
Day 18-20, Monday, September 9 to Wednesday, September 11, 2019- Cycling part of American journey 

route - Nazca to Chincha Alta to Paracas, Peru 

 
Day 18-20, Monday, September 9 to Wednesday, September 11, 2019- Cycling part of American journey 

route - Nazca to Chincha Alta to Paracas, Peru Profile 



 
Day 21, Thursday, September 12, 2019 - American Journey bus - Paracas, Peru to Lima, Peru 

 
Day 22-23, Friday, September 13 to Saturday, September 14, 2019 - Lima, Peru 


